
Departure times from Half Moon Bay 
18 May to 5 July & 20 July to 27 September 2020: 

AUCKLAND EAST  
Half Moon Bay

WAIHEKE ISLAND 
Kennedy Point

Mon - Fri 
5am  
6am
6am
7am
8am
9am
10am
11am (Mon & Fri 

only)

12pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
5pm
6pm

Sat & Sun
6am (Sat only)

6am
8am
9am
10am
12pm
2pm
3pm
4pm
6pm

Mon - Fri
6am
7am
7.30am
8am
9am
10.30am
11.00am
12pm (Mon & Fri 
only)

1.30pm
3pm
4.30pm
5pm
6pm (Excl Fri)

7pm

Sat & Sun
7am (Sat only)

7.30am
9am
10.30am
11am
1.30pm
3pm
4.30pm
5pm
7pm

AUCKLAND CITY 
Hamer Street

WAIHEKE ISLAND 
Kennedy Point

Mon - Fri
6.50am
10.30am
2.15pm

Sat & Sun
10am
12.45pm
4pm
 

Mon - Fri
8.40am
12.15pm
4pm
6pm (Fri only)

Sat & Sun
11.30pm
2pm
5.30pm

Travel times are approximately 60 - 80 minutes. 
Please note crossing times may vary, please check when booking.   

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30mins 
prior to departure time to and from Waiheke Island. Fares and  

timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and 
conditions of travel available at SEALINK.CO.NZ/TERMS

Please see our website for up to date travel       
information for all SeaLink ferries. 

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ  
or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)

Waiheke Island winter timetable

Travel times are approximately 45 - 60 minutes. 
Please note crossing times may vary, please check when booking.   

During 6 to 19 July, an additional sailing has been added departing at 
12pm ex Half Moon Bay and 1pm ex Waiheke everyday.

Departure times from Hamer Street
1 June to 5 July & 20 July to 27 September 2020: 


