💈 SEALINK[®]

Waiheke Island winter timetable

Departure times from Half Moon Bay 18 May to 5 July & 20 July to 27 September 2020:

AUCKLAND EAST		WAIHEKE ISLAND	
Half Moon Bay		Kennedy Point	
Mon - Fri 5am 6am 7am 8am 9am 10am 11am (Mon & Fri only) 12pm 2pm 3pm 4pm 5pm 6pm	Sat & Sun 6am (Sat only) 6am 8am 9am 10am 12pm 2pm 3pm 4pm 6pm	Mon - Fri 6am 7am 7.30am 8am 9am 10.30am 11.00am 12pm (Mon & Fri only) 1.30pm 3pm 4.30pm 5pm 6pm (Excl Fri) 7pm	Sat & Sun 7am (Sat only) 7.30am 9am 10.30am 11am 1.30pm 3pm 4.30pm 5pm 7pm

Travel times are approximately 45 - 60 minutes. Please note crossing times may vary, please check when booking. During 6 to 19 July, an additional sailing has been added departing at 12pm ex Half Moon Bay and 1pm ex Waiheke everyday.

Departure times from Hamer Street

1 June to 5 July & 20 July to 27 September 2020:

AUCKLAND CITY		WAIHEKE ISLAND	
Hamer Street		Kennedy Point	
Mon - Fri 6.50am 10.30am 2.15pm	Sat & Sun 10am 12.45pm 4pm	Mon - Fri 8.40am 12.15pm 4pm 6pm (Fri only)	Sat & Sun 11.30pm 2pm 5.30pm

Travel times are approximately 60 - 80 minutes. Please note crossing times may vary, please check when booking.

Tickets must be purchased and vehicles checked in at least 30mins prior to departure time to and from Waiheke Island. Fares and timetables are subject to change without notice. Full terms and conditions of travel available at **SEALINK.CO.NZ/TERMS**

Please see our website for up to date travel information for all SeaLink ferries.

Book now at SEALINK.CO.NZ or call 0800 SEALINK (0800 732 546)